Rallvy WolF

Rally WolfF®

kil MODEL : 93400
5mm-40mm Combination Hammer
Part No. Description Qnty./Tool | Price (3) Part No. Description Qnty./Tool | Price (%)
RW88290047| Handle Stay 1 331 RW88264021| Main Handle Cover 1 1026
RW88290046| Housing 1 1208 RW88264020| Fan Cover 1 215
RW88290045| Inner Cover 1 480 RW88264019| Stator Assy 1 441
RW88290044| Crank Housing 1 2123 RW88264018| Fan Guide 1 100
RW88290043| Brainpan 1 690 RW88264017| Oil Seal Ring 30 177 1 132
RW88280086| Armature 100v 1 3182 RW88264016| Oil Seal Ring 30x 20x5.5 1 144
RW88280085| Stator 100v 1 1720 RW88264015| O-ring 2x 39.7 1 105
RW88280084| Armature 110-120v 1 3182 RW88264014| O-ring 2 53.5 1 44
RW88280083| Stator 110-120v 1 1720 RW88264013| Oil Tank Cover 1 342
RW88280082| Armature 220-240v 1 2856 RW88264012| Connecting Rod Assy 1 326
RW88280081| Stator 220-240v 1 1538 RW88264011 | Gas Press Piston 1 276
RW88275018| Clutch Compages 1 4460 RW88264010| Fluorin O Ring 1.5 23 1 221
RW88275017| Dial Staff Sheath 1 154 RW88264009| Fluorin O Ring 3.5 23 2 265
RW88275016| Gear (34 Tooth) 1 717 RW88264008| Flower Trough Sheath 1 210
RW88275015| Clutch Hold Down Plate B 1 551 RW88264007| Buffering Washer 1 397
RW88275014| Clutch Gear 1 1169 RW88264006| Fluorin O Ring 3 19 1 243
RW88275013| Clutch Seat 1 954 RW88264005| Spring Washer 61 52.5 4.5 1 221
RW88275012| Oiliness Bearing 40x50x13.3 1 386 RW88264004| Oil Seal Ring 34.5 53.7 1 293
RW88275011 | Small Cone-shaped Gear 1 590 RW88264003| O-ring 1.5 60 1 105
RW88275010| Crank Shaft 1 992 RW88264002| Flex Sheath 1 154
RW88275009| Big Cone-shaped Gear 1 1759 RW88264001 | Turn Staff Armor 1 132
RW88275008| Dial Sheath 1 954 RW88261051| Cord Armor 1 105
RW88275007| Impact Piston 1 513 RW88261010| Cord Clip 1 34
RW88275006| Cylinder 1 2785 RW88250000| Cord 1 2636
RW88275005| Washer B 35.7 19.6 3.5 1 44 RW88244010| Insulate Washer 1 34
RW88275004| Washer A 35.7 19.6 5 1 144 RW88244009| Carbon Brush 1 PAIR 188
RW88275003| Impact Hammer 1 590 RW88244008| Electricity Feels 1 221
RW88275002| Hammer Staff Sheath 1 3109 RW88244007| Brush Holder 2 227
RW88275001| Lock Bead Sheath 1 651 RW88244006| Brush Cap 2 17
RW88264028| O Ring 1.5 31.5 1 44 RW88244004| Speed Adjuster Cover 1 166
RW88264027| Side Handle 1 590 RW88244003| Speed Adjuster 1 2123
RW88264026| Fluorin O Ring 2.5x 15 1 50 RW88244001| Magnetism Inductorium 1 154
RW88264025| Knob Support 1 144 RW88237006| Ball Bearing 1 475
RW88264024| Locked Pushbutton 1 28 RW88237005| Ball Bearing 1 646
RW88264023| Function Knob 1 78 RW88237004| Ball Bearing 1 607
RW88264022| Main Handle Cover 1 293 RW88237003| Ball Bearing 1 728

18 Contd......




Rally WolF

Rallt WolfF®
MODEL : 93400 e

Part No. Description Qnty./Tool | Price (%) Part No. Description Qnty./Tool | Price (3)
RW88237002| Ball Bearing 1 767 RW88224002| Pushbutton Spring 1 44
RW88237001| Ball Bearing 6007 (2RS C2) 1 1169 RW88224001| Clutch Spring 1 39
RW88234013| Needle Bearing BK1010 1 315 RW88223020| Piston Pin 1 72
RW88224024| Dial Sheath Spring 1 100 RW88221017| Pin 2 34
RW88224023| Flower Trough Sheath Spring 1 105 RW88210106| Embedding Screws 1 39
RW88224022| Lock Bead Sheath Spring 1 105 RW88210101| Hex-socket Bolt M5x10 2 17
RW88224020| Small Cone-shaped Gear Sheath 1 166 RW88210100| Tapping Screw St4.8x55 2 105
RW88224019| Steel Wire Block Ring 1 12 RW88210099| Spring Column Pin 6x18 1 22
RW88224018| 608 Bearing Washer 1 17 RW88210098| Palt Key 3x3x8 2 12
RW88224017| Bearing Hold Down Plate 1 72 RW88210094| Retaining Ring 20 1 34
RW88224016| Bearing Washer 1 44 RW88210093| Retaining Ring 40 1 56
RW88224015| Clutch Ball Bearing 1 39 RW88210092| Retaining Ring 10 1 28
RW88224014| Clutch Hold Down Plate A 1 122 RW88210091| Retaining Ring 35 1 44
RW88224013| 6002 Bearing Washer 1 28 RW88210090| Flat Washer 5x 9 3 12
RW88224011 | Spring Sheath 1 88 RW88210089| Hex-socket Seal Lock Screw 1 6
RW88224010| Cylinder Lock Bead 1 39 RW88210088| Hex-socket Bolt M6x40 2 50
RW88224009| Lock Staff Bead 1 105 RW88210086| Z Type Connection Button 1 34
RW88224008| Vibration Reducing Washer 1 72 RW88210084| Flat Washer 4 8 10 6
RW88224007| L Type Washer 1 78 RW88210076| Rivet 1 44
RW88224006| Spring Seat 1 100 RW88210075| Connection Button 1 34
RW88224005| Orientation Staff Guage 1 221 RW88210057| Flat Washer 6 10.5 4 6
RW88224004| Handle Bolt 1 122 RW88210038| Tapping Screw St4.2x18 2 17
RW88224003| Pushbutton Lockpin 1 12 RW88210009| Hex-socket Bolt M6x25 4 39

RW88210007| Hex-socket Bolt M6 20 4 50

RW88210003| Hex-socket Bolt M5x16 2 39

RW88210001| Hex-socket Bolt M4x12 1 12

19




